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Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura N M2218,4943197,5-6360,6Glasspo Milano1 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingStucchi Manuela N S M1218,3820170-5250Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta 206,0360190-6362,2Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta N S M1201,2442190,5-7264,4Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 198,7020157,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 193,8120155-5251,8Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 185,0700150-5752,7Se At Pe Roma7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S176,4490130-4746,4Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 173,5020140-5752,4Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 169,8965145-5756,3Roma Natural10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 165,1860140-5755,8Roma Natural11 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 165,0443157,5-7265,1Nirvana Club12 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 163,0470127,5-5250,3Semiramide Team13 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 162,4350170-8474,4Se At Pe Roma14 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaTrotti Morena 157,3020135-5756,7Power Club Terni15 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 157,1130165-8474,8Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 147,1230135-6361,8Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta N J145,4500125-5756,8Tudor Prato18 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 144,9420122,5-5755,6Asd Puglia19 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 143,7293122,5-5756,2Lazio Powerlifting20 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,6750125-6357,7Lazio Powerlifting21 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 141,9840120-5755,6Sudus Clan Solaro22 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 141,3000112,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma23 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 139,3625125-6360Roma Natural24 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma 139,1750125-6360,1Forma Club Monza25 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 131,6300100-5248,4Power Club Terni26 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 125,8425105-5754,7Roma Natural27 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 123,2000100-5752,8Se At Pe Roma28 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 120,6260110-6361,3Forma Club Monza29 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 102,095087,5-5756,6Iron Fist Torino30 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 97,3980105-8478,1Forma Club Monza31 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 92,448080-6357,3Iron Fist Torino32 Junior
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-47
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S176,449013046,4Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior

-52
Assoluti PowerliftingStucchi Manuela N S M1218,382017050Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 198,7020157,551,2Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 193,812015551,8Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 163,0470127,550,3Semiramide Team 4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 141,3000112,551,5Se At Pe Roma5 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 131,630010048,4Power Club Terni6 Senior

-57
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 185,070015052,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 169,896514556,3Roma Natural2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 173,502014052,4Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 165,186014055,8Roma Natural4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTrotti Morena 157,302013556,7Power Club Terni5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta N J145,450012556,8Tudor Prato6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 144,9420122,555,6Asd Puglia7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 143,7293122,556,2Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 141,984012055,6Sudus Clan Solaro9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 125,842510554,7Roma Natural10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 123,200010052,8Se At Pe Roma11 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 102,095087,556,6Iron Fist Torino12 Junior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura N M2218,4943197,560,6Glasspo Milano1 Master 2
Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta 206,036019062,2Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 147,123013561,8Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,675012557,7Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 139,362512560Roma Natural5 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma 139,175012560,1Forma Club Monza6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 120,626011061,3Forma Club Monza7 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 92,44808057,3Iron Fist Torino8 Junior

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta N S M1201,2442190,564,4Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 165,0443157,565,1Nirvana Club2 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 162,435017074,4Se At Pe Roma1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 157,113016574,8Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 97,398010578,1Forma Club Monza3 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 120,6260110-6361,3Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta N J145,4500125-5756,8Tudor Prato1
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 139,3625125-6360Roma Natural2
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma 139,1750125-6360,1Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 102,095087,5-5756,6Iron Fist Torino4
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 97,3980105-8478,1Forma Club Monza5
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 92,448080-6357,3Iron Fist Torino6

Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 198,7020157,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 193,8120155-5251,8Forma Club Monza2
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 185,0700150-5752,7Se At Pe Roma3
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S176,4490130-4746,4Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 173,5020140-5752,4Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 169,8965145-5756,3Roma Natural6
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 165,0443157,5-7265,1Nirvana Club7
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 147,1230135-6361,8Toplifters Milano8
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 144,9420122,5-5755,6Asd Puglia9
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 143,7293122,5-5756,2Lazio Powerlifting10
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,6750125-6357,7Lazio Powerlifting11
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 141,9840120-5755,6Sudus Clan Solaro12
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 131,6300100-5248,4Power Club Terni13

Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingStucchi Manuela N S M1218,3820170-5250Forma Club Monza1
Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta 206,0360190-6362,2Lazio Powerlifting2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta N S M1201,2442190,5-7264,4Lazio Powerlifting3
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Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 165,1860140-5755,8Roma Natural4
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 163,0470127,5-5250,3Semiramide Team5
Coppa ItaliaTrotti Morena 157,3020135-5756,7Power Club Terni6
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 157,1130165-8474,8Lazio Powerlifting7
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 141,3000112,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma8
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 125,8425105-5754,7Roma Natural9
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 123,2000100-5752,8Se At Pe Roma10

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura N M2218,4943197,5-6360,6Glasspo Milano1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 162,4350170-8474,4Se At Pe Roma2


